Wire Wound SMD Power Inductor-KNR Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
1
Features
 Assemblage design, sturdy structure, magnetically shielded
 High inductance, high current, low magnetic loss, low ESR, small parasitic capacitance
 Flat, round and litz wire version to optimize the DC & AC losses

2
KHF2818-M Series
SPECIFICATIONS
KHF2013 series
Part Number
Inductance
±20%
DC Resistance
Saturation
Current*3
Heat Rating Current *4
@100KHz 0.1v Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
units uH mΩ A A
Symbol L DCR Isat Irms
KHF2013-2R2MC 2.20 1.70 2.20 55.0 28.0
KHF2013-2R7MC 2.70 1.70 2.20 48.0 28.0
KHF2013-3R3MC 3.30 3.28 3.80 48.0 24.0
KHF2013-4R7MC 4.70 3.28 3.80 35.0 24.0
KHF2013-5R6MC 5.60 3.28 3.80 30.0 24.0
KHF2013-6R8MC 6.80 6.60 7.30 34.0 18.0
KHF2013-8R2MC 8.20 6.60 7.30 29.0 18.0
KHF2013-100MC 10.0 6.60 7.30 23.0 18.0
KHF2013-150MC 15.0 8.60 9.50 18.0 16.0
KHF2013-220MC 22.0 8.60 9.50 13.0 16.0
KHF2013-330MC 33.0 8.60 9.50 9.00 16.0
Marking Marking
Wire Wound SMD Power Inductor-KNR Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
3
KHF2818 series
 All data is tested based on 25℃ambient temperature
 Inductance measure condition at 100kHz,0.1V
 Saturation current：the actual value of DC current when the inductance decrease 20%of its initial value
 Temperature rise current：the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise isΔT50℃(Ta=25℃)
 Special remind：Circuit design, component placement, PWB size and thickness,cooling system and etc
 All will affect the product temperature.Please verify the product temperature in the final application
Part Number
Inductance
±20%
DC Resistance
Saturation
Current*3
Heat Rating Current *4
@100KHz 0.1v Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
units uH mΩ A A
Symbol L DCR Isat Irms
KHF2818-1R0MC 1.00 0.50 0.60 120 60.0
KHF2818-1R5MC 1.50 0.72 0.87 110 50.0
KHF2818-2R2MC 2.20 0.72 0.87 85.0 50.0
KHF2818-3R3MC 3.30 2.60 2.86 91.0 28.0
KHF2818-4R7MC 4.70 2.60 2.86 61.2 28.0
KHF2818-6R8MC 6.80 2.60 2.86 45.0 28.0
KHF2818-100MC 10.0 2.60 2.86 31.2 28.0
KHF2818-150MC 15.0 2.60 2.86 21.2 28.0
KHF2818-220MC 22.0 2.60 2.86 14.0 28.0
KHF2818-330MC 33.0 2.60 2.86 8.70 28.0
Wire Wound SMD Power Inductor-KNR Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940